
INDRAPRASTHA COLLEGE FOR WOMEN 
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Admission Helpdesk and Grievance Committee 2024-25 

 

1. For any admission related query, please contact on admission@ip.du.ac.in 

 

2. Admission Helpdesk     

Ms. Diksha Jain (Convenor)   9899522402             jdiksha@ip.du.ac.in 

 Ms. Neha Rohra    9999965088  nrohra@ip.du.ac.in 

 Dr. Sulekha Rani   8430819173  sulekha@ip.du.ac.in  

 

Convenor, Sub-committee Helpdesk (SC/ST/OBC-NL/EWS and PwBD)  

Ms. Subhra Solanki   8826797990              subhra@ip.du.ac.in   

 

3. Admission Grievance Redressal Committee    

Ms. Seems Jangra (Convenor)  8168899423              sjangra@ip.du.ac.in  

 Ms. Priyamvada   9971738524           priyamvada@ip.du.ac.in

  

Convenor, Sub-committee Grievance Redressal (SC/ST/OBC-NL/EWS and PwBD)  

Dr. Manoj Kumar    9784828837             manojkumar@ip.du.ac.in 

 

4. For any Admission related grievance, please contact on grievance@ip.du.ac.in 

 

5. Admission under PMSSS 

Dr. Rachna               7982730896           rachna.history@ip.du.ac.in 

 

6. Foreign Students Desk 

             Mr. Harendra Pratap Singh                9968139438             hpsingh@ip.du.ac.in 

             Ms. Nisha                                           9868335426.            nisha@ip.du.ac.in 

 

7.  Details of Room/Help Desk Office (with IT Facility) in the College 

             Room No. 19, Monday to Friday, 10:00 AM to 4:00 PM 
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